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We make borrowing money for churches easy.

Griffin Capital Funding is the easy to understand
and quick to close church financing company you
have been hearing about.

Our mission statement is simple and clear: Tell
them honestly, charge them fairly and close them
quickly.

When you work with our company you

can expect:

* Your loan to be conditionally approved or
declined in 24 hours.

« Your loan to close as quickly as possible.

A dedicated account representative to answer
your questions.

* Great rates and terms that meet your needs.

* No cost and no obligation review of your
borrowing capacity.

Our rates are some of the lowest available in the
industry and our fees are more than reasonable.
We offer more than 25 unique loan programs
for churches. Unlike banks, our loan specialists
work specifically on church loans and church
loans only.

No Tax Returns* | No Audited Financials®
No Personal Guarantees* | Quick Closings*

100% Financing Available*

* Subject to program guidelines and underwriting approval

www.churchloans.net
(800)710-6762
info@churchloans.net
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WHAT OUR
CUSTOMERS ARE
SAYING ABOUT US:

“l appreciate your service. You made
it happen! You said you could, you
said you would... and you did”

— Pastor Scott, New Spirit Revival

“Very professional, very caring,
very informative; staff has been well
trained.”

-- Reverend Robinson,
Pilgrim Rest Primitive Baptist Church

“Courteous and professional...
most pleased with your effort and
professionalism.”

--Reverend Robert West,
One Faith Fellowship

“I would highly recommend your
services to anyone who is in need
of financing for church loans. Thank
you for a wonderful experience.”

--Alphonzo Brooks,
Way of the Cross Church of Christ

SAMPLE CLOSINGS

Celebration Covenant

Victory Family Church

Light Global Missions
Apostolic Faith

Cornerstone Christian Church
Mount Moriah AME Church
The First Baptist Church
Higher Call International

The Rock

Canyon Creek Presbyterian Church
New Spirit Revival

Community Church

Champions Community Church
Paramount Baptist Church
Lighthouse Mission Church
Champion Life Centre

Pacific Baptist Church

Friendship Church

Sri Shirdi Sai Baba Temple of Austin
Victory BC

The Way of the Cross COGIC

The Door Christian Fellowship
Iglesia Cristiana

Radford Church of God Westchester
Westchester Chinese CC
Crosspoint Church

First Baptist Church

Iglesia Evangelica Manantial
Templo Aposento

Bethel Church

Tabernacle Pentecostal Church
Calvary Chapel

Iglesia Centro Jerusalem, Inc
Church Avenue Church of God, Inc

Anointed Baptist Church

New Haven Baptist Church

$24.,500,000
$13,250.000
$10,500,000

$10,000,000
$8,600.000
58,200,000
$8,200,000
$7.600,000
$6,900,000
$6,055,000
54,700,000
$4.600.000
$4.300.000
$3.700.000
$3.400.000
$3,100,000
$3.000.000
$2.400,000
$2.000.000

$1.925.000
51,750,000

$1.700.000
$1.400.000
$956,500
$900.000
$850.000
$818.100
$750,000
$700,000

$650,000
$650,000
$600,000
$550.000
$500,000
$500.000
$283.000
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