CHURCH LOANS



We make borrowing money for churches easy.

Griffin Capital Funding is the easy to understand and quick to close church financing company you have been hearing about.

Our mission statement is simple and clear: Tell them honestly, charge them fairly and close them quickly.

When you work with our company you can expect:

- Your loan to be conditionally approved or declined in 24 hours.
- · Your loan to close as quickly as possible.

- A dedicated account representative to answer your questions.
- · Great rates and terms that meet your needs.
- No cost and no obligation review of your borrowing capacity.

Our rates are some of the lowest available in the industry and our fees are more than reasonable. We offer more than 25 unique loan programs for churches. Unlike banks, our loan specialists work specifically on church loans and church loans only.

No Tax Returns* | No Audited Financials* No Personal Guarantees* | Quick Closings* 100% Financing Available*

* Subject to program guidelines and underwriting approval









WHAT OUR CUSTOMERS ARE SAYING ABOUT US:

"I appreciate your service. You made it happen! You said you could, you said you would... and you did"

— Pastor Scott, New Spirit Revival

"Very professional, very caring, very informative; staff has been well trained."

-- Reverend Robinson, Pilgrim Rest Primitive Baptist Church

"Courteous and professional...
most pleased with your effort and
professionalism."

--Reverend Robert West, One Faith Fellowship

"I would highly recommend your services to anyone who is in need of financing for church loans. Thank you for a wonderful experience."

--Alphonzo Brooks, Way of the Cross Church of Christ

SAMPLE CLOSINGS

Celebration Covenant	\$24,500,000
Victory Family Church	\$13,250,000
Light Global Missions	\$10,500,000
Apostolic Faith	\$10,000,000
Cornerstone Christian Church	\$8,600,000
Mount Moriah AME Church	\$8,200,000
The First Baptist Church	\$8,200,000
Higher Call International	\$7,600,000
The Rock	\$6,900,000
Canyon Creek Presbyterian Church	\$6,055,000
New Spirit Revival	\$4,700,000
Community Church	\$4,600,000
Champions Community Church	\$4,300,000
Paramount Baptist Church	\$3,700,000
Lighthouse Mission Church	\$3,400,000
Champion Life Centre	\$3,100,000
Pacific Baptist Church	\$3,000,000
Friendship Church	\$2,400,000
Sri Shirdi Sai Baba Temple of Austin	\$2,000,000
Victory BC	\$1,925,000
The Way of the Cross COGIC	\$1,750,000
The Door Christian Fellowship	\$1,700,000
Iglesia Cristiana	\$1,400,000
Radford Church of God Westchester	\$956,500
Westchester Chinese CC	\$900,000
Crosspoint Church	\$850,000
First Baptist Church	\$818,100
Iglesia Evangelica Manantial	\$750,000
Templo Aposento	\$700,000
Bethel Church	\$650,000
Tabernacle Pentecostal Church	\$650,000
Calvary Chapel	\$600,000
Iglesia Centro Jerusalem, Inc.	\$550,000
Church Avenue Church of God, Inc	\$500,000
Anointed Baptist Church	\$500,000
New Haven Baptist Church	\$283,000







